

Presents this Distinguished Achievement Award to

Fire Captain/EMT George L Selig Pioneer Fire Protection District

for outstanding service in patient care and dedication to the advancement of emergency medical services

Awarded May 21, 2013

Chief Dave Roberts, Chairman, JPA Board of Directors

Marty Hackett, JPA Executive Director



Presents this Merit Nomination Award to

Fire Captain/EMT Jack H. Daniels Pioneer Fire Protection District

for outstanding service and dedication to the advancement of emergency medical service

Awarded May 21, 2013

Chief Dave Roberts, Chairman, JPA Board of Directors

Marty Hackett, JPA Executive Director

<u>12-0559 2B 2 of 9</u>



Presents this Special Recognition Award to

Captain Carmel Mitchell El Dorado County Fire

for outstanding service and valuable contribution to our public safety mission

Awarded May 21, 2013

Chief Dave Roberts, Chairman, JPA Board of Directors

Marty Hackett, JPA Executive Director

12-0559 2B 3 of 9



Presents this Special Recognition Award to

Firefighter/Paramedic Josh Huffman El Dorado County Fire

for outstanding service and valuable contribution to our public safety mission

Awarded May 21, 2013

Chief Dave Roberts, Chairman, JPA Board of Directors

Marty Hackett, JPA Executive Director

12-0559 2B 4 of 9



Presents this Special Recognition Award to

Fire Captain Ken Earle Diamond Springs/El Dorado Fire

for outstanding service and valuable contribution to our public safety mission

Awarded May 21, 2013

Chief Dave Roberts, Chairman, JPA Board of Directors

Marty Hackett, JPA Executive Director

12-0559 2B 5 of 9



Presents this Special Recognition Award to

Fire Captain Paul Lohan El Dorado County Fire

for outstanding service and valuable contribution to our public safety mission

Awarded May 21, 2013

Chief Dave Roberts, Chairman, JPA Board of Directors

Marty Hackett, JPA Executive Director

12-0559 2B 6 of 9



Presents this Special Recognition Award to

Firefighter/Paramedic Scott Smith El Dorado County Fire

for outstanding service and valuable contribution to our public safety mission

Awarded May 21, 2013

Chief Dave Roberts, Chairman, JPA Board of Directors

Marty Hackett, JPA Executive Director

12-0559 2B 7 of 9



Presents this Special Recognition Award to

Firefighter/Engineer Susan Johnson Georgetown Fire Protection District

for outstanding service and valuable contribution to our public safety mission

Awarded May 21, 2013

Chief Dave Roberts, Chairman, JPA Board of Directors

Marty Hackett, JPA Executive Director

12-0559 2B 8 of 9



Presents this Special Recognition Award to

Captain/Paramedic Wes Norman Garden Valley Fire Protection District

for outstanding service and valuable contribution to our public safety mission

Awarded May 21, 2013

Chief Dave Roberts, Chairman, JPA Board of Directors

Marty Hackett, JPA Executive Director

12-0559 2B 9 of 9